Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Choi - (788732) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.96
37.97
38.35
38.39
38.42
38.42
38.44
38.49
38.73
39.12
39.65
40.19
40.93
40.99
41.05
41.42
42.10
43.76
47.60

53.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.49
37.96

38.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
417
404
403
402
402
402
400
393
381
366
351
333
331
330
321
306
272
211
152

WA Pts
400
417

402

Round

N

r r r r r rr r T I I T I IT I I T I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

19/11/16
07/02/16
21/03/15
07/02/16
09/04/16
25/06/16
01/11/14
26/11/16
07/11/15
18/04/15
05/04/14
22/03/14
03/01/15
05/10/14
28/06/15
12/07/14
04/07/15
13/07/13
171112
26/11/11

Date
26/11/16
19/11/16
25/06/16

Meet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 10th Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Louth

Louth
Louth
Yarborough
Grantham
Yarborough
Yarborough
Lincoln
Lincoln
Yarborough
Louth
Grantham
Matlock
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Venue
Yarborough
Grantham

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 4
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vulc 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.42
37.97
38.39
38.73
42.10
41.05
39.12
38.35
40.93
38.44
40.99
41.42
39.65
40.19
43.76
47.60
53.13

Copyright 2024

402

403
393
306
330
381
404
333
402
331
321
366
351

211

152

r r r r r r I T I I IT I I I T

09/04/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/11/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
21/03/15
03/01/15
01/11/14
05/10/14
12/07/14
05/04/14
22/03/14
13/07/13
17/11/12
26/11/11

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Yarborough
Louth

Louth
Lincoln
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Grantham
Yarborough
Matlock
Grantham
Yarborough
Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



