Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Choi - (788732) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.96	417	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
37.97	417	F	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
38.35	404	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
38.39	403	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
38.42	402	Н	09/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.42	402	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.44	402	Н	01/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.49	400	Н	26/11/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.73	393	Н	07/11/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
39.12	381	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
39.65	366	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
40.19	351	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
40.93	333	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
40.99	331	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	2
41.05	330	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
41.42	321	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
42.10	306	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
43.76	272	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
47.60	211	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
53.13	152	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.49	400	Н	26/11/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
37.96	417	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.42 Copyright 202	402 4	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.42	402	Н	09/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
37.97	417	F	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
38.39	403	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
38.73	393	Н	07/11/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
42.10	306	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
41.05	330	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.12	381	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.35	404	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
40.93	333	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.44	402	Н	01/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
40.99	331	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	2
41.42	321	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.65	366	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
40.19	351	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
43.76	272	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
47.60	211	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
53.13	152	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS